
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

30 
33 
58 
32 
59 
43 
17 
81 

147 
23 
63 
24 
62 

Name 

Bo Warmenius 
Tomas Hall 

Lennart Bengtsson 

Mikael Ling 

Gunnar Arestav 
Anders Agfors 

Roland Falkenbäck 

Class 

S T D  6 6 - 7 1  C T 1 4 / 1 9  G  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  7 2 - 7 6  C T 2 4 / 2 9  H  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  6 6 - 7 1  C T 1 4 / 1 9  G  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  6 6 - 7 1  C T 1 4 / 1 9  G  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  6 6 - 7 1  C T 1 4 / 1 9  G  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  7 7 - 9 0  C T 3 4 / 3 9 / 4 4  I + J  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

S T D  6 6 - 7 1  C T 1 4 / 1 9  G  1 6 0 1 - 2 5 0 0  

Best Tm 

1:09.310 
1:09.516 
1:09.549 
1:10.080 
1:10.675 
1:11.462 
1:11.695 
1:13.367 
1:13.757 
1:15.189 
1:16.047 
1:21.047 
1:33.512 

Diff 

0.206 
0.239 
0.770 
1.365 
2.152 
2.385 
4.057 
4.447 
5.879 
6.737 

11.737 
24.202 

Best Speed 

108,400 
108,079 
108,027 
107,209 
106,306 
105,136 
104,794 
102,406 
101,864 

99,924 
98,797 
92,702 
80,345 

In Lap 

4 
10 

9 
8 
4 

10 
10 

3 
8 
1 
3 
9 
1 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Ö rb y  G u m m i R ac in g  

Ö rb y  G u m m i R ac in g  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-30 13:15:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 
STD&GT/GTS 66-71 ö 1300, STD&GT/GTS 72- 

Fri träning 2 

Practice started at 12:59:15 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-06-30 13:00 


